
                     Y11 March WTM Exams 2023  

  

  Tuesday 7th February P3&4 WTM - Literature 
Wednesday 8th February 9:00am English Literature  

Macbeth & Jekyll and Hyde 
 

  Monday 13th March Tuesday 14th March  Wednesday 15th March Thursday 16th March  Friday 17th March 

  
P1 –2  
  

 
 

 
Walking Talking Mock 
 
HISTORY – LAL 
Paper 1 

 
Walking Talking Mock 
 
ENGLISH LITERATURE 
Paper 2 
 

  

Break      

 
P3-4  
 
 

 
Walking Talking Mock 
 
HISTORY – JKI 
Paper 2 
 

 
 
 

 
Walking Talking Mock 
 
MATHS 

  

Lunch     

 
P5-6   

 
Walking Talking Mock 
SCIENCE - BIOLOGY &                                  
CHEMISTRY 
Combined & Separate Science 

 
 

 
 

 
Walking Talking Mock 
SCIENCE – PHYSICS (P5 only) 
Combined & Separate Science 

 

 
 

 

 

 

      



               Y11 March Mock Exams 2023 

 

  Monday 20th March Tuesday 21st March  Wednesday 22nd March  Thursday 23rd March Friday 24th March 

  
P1 –3  
  
  
  
  
  

 
ENGLISH LITERATURE 
An Inspector Calls/Power 
and conflict/Unseen poetry 
 
2hrs 15m 
 

 
SCIENCE 
BIOLOGY 
Separate Science 1hr 45m 
Combined Science 1hr 15m 

 
SCIENCE 
CHEMISTRY 
Separate Science 1hr 45m 
Combined Science 1hr 15m 

 
SCIENCE 
PHYSICS 
Separate Science 1hr 45m 
Combined Science 1hr 15m 

 
MATHS – CALCULATOR 
1hr 30m 

Break   Periods 1,2,3 then break   

P4  
 
 

     

Lunch  Normal lunch   

P5-6  
1:30pm  
start  

  
 
Catch up English Lit for 

students attending Rosslyn 
Park 7's  

 
 
MATHS – NON CALCULATOR 
1hr 30m 

 
 
 

 

 

 

      


